d0 [mm] Ph [mm] Dw [mm] Ca [kN] C0a [kN] Rb/t [N/mm] D1 D4 D5 D6 D7 L1 L3 L7 L8 L10 L
SFNP-D.20.05.3R 20 5 3.175 1 3 + 3 10.5 18.5 670 1 36 47 6.6 58 M6 10 5 10 44 8 69
SFNP-D.25.06.3R 25 6 3.969 1 3 + 3 15.8 28.9 830 1 40 51 6.6 62 M6 10 6 10 48 8 78
SFNP-D.25.10.2R 25 10 3.969 1 2 + 2 11.1 19.2 560 1 40 51 6.6 62 M6 10 6 10 48 8 84
SFNP-D.32.10.3R 32 10 6.350 1 3 + 3 29.8 50 930 1 50 65 9 80 M6 16 6 12 62 8 119
SFNP-D.40.10.3R 40 10 6.350 1 3 + 3 35.2 69 1 210 2 63 78 9 93 M8×1 16 7 14 70 10 122
SFNP-D.40.20.2R 40 20 6.350 1 2 + 2 25.7 48.9 850 2 63 78 9 93 M8×1 25 7 14 70 10 145
SFNP-D.50.10.4R 50 10 7.144 1 4 + 4 62 141 2 080 2 75 93 11 110 M8×1 16 7 16 85 10 146
SFNP-D.50.20.2R 50 20 7.144 1 2 + 2 32.5 67 1 010 2 75 93 11 110 M8×1 16 7 16 85 10 152
SFNP-D.63.10.4R 63 10 7.144 1 4 + 4 69 182 1 540 2 90 108 11 125 M8×1 16 7 18 95 10 148
SFNP-D.63.20.2R 63 20 9.525 1 2 + 2 51 104 1 191 2 95 115 13.5 135 M8×1 25 9 20 100 10 165
L js14
L  /27 L1
L 1
0L 1